

Tariff (Core) Prices

All prices exclude VAT and Climate Change Levy (CCL).

EDF Energy Former Tariff electricity prices - effective from 1 October 2024				
Meter Type	Standing charge [^] (pence per day)	Day rate (pence per kWh)	Night/Off Peak [*] (pence per kWh)	Evening/Weekend [*] (pence per kWh)
Standard	215.05	30.39		
Economy 7	215.05	31.05	27.87	
Evening Weekend	215.05	31.10		29.41
Evening Weekend Night	215.05	31.63	27.68	30.26
White Meter	215.05	31.05	27.87	
Off Peak	204.3		28.15	

^{*}You can find out what times your Night / Off peak or Evening / Weekend rates apply by contacting us on 0333 200 5103

[^]The Standing charge is applied per meter and applies whether or not you use any electricity at your premises supplied by EDF Energy.

These changes are valid in South East, South West and London only.

If you pay monthly by Budget Direct Debit you will receive a 7% discount off every bill. Discount is applied before VAT and CCL.

For our Terms and Conditions visit [edfenergy.com/smetariff](https://www.edfenergy.com/smetariff)

Calls to UK wide numbers are included in any inclusive call plan you may have. If you don't have an inclusive call plan, calls are charged at a national rate. Please check with your service provider if you're unsure.